
Ocala Golf Club Tee Time: 8:00 AM Summer Games 2020 / Round 1

Name Hole
Adkins, Adam 11B

Adkins, Daniel 11B

Allen, Greg 13

Andrews, Zachary 11B

Arnold , Chase 7B

Bernard , Zak 7B

Bil, Michael 8B

Bowman, Zane 12

Briggs, Randy Sil 17B

Cambias , Ed Sil 1B

Carstenn, Todd Sil 15

Craig, Bo Sil 18A

Darley, Chris 12

Dean, Roger Sil 17A

Desguin, Jordan 13

Dicillo, Tom Sil 18A

Name Hole
Dodson, Zane 9

Elkins, Butch Sil 18A

Giovannelli, Matt 10

Godwin , Colton 14B

Godwin, Ken 14B

Haas, Jake 14B

Hancock, Scott Sil 1B

Harrison, Lawrence Sil 17A

Heatherly, Ben Sil 18A

Henry, Chris Sil 1A

Hiland, Greg Sil 18B

Hill, Jeff 10

Himelsbaugh, Walter Sil 18B

Hinkle, Mike Sil 14A

Houchens, Jon 11A

Humphries , Steve Sil 17B

Name Hole
Hydbom, Gus 7B

Johnson, Bobby Sil 16

Jones , Ross Sil 14A

Jones, Doug 8A

Kemp, Mike Sil 1A

Kobel, Paul Sil 18B

Kozar, Albert 9

LaCamera, Tony Sil 17A

Leiuuweu, Jeff 7B

Livengood, Lyle 11B

Lopez, Alec 9

Lossing, Steve Sil 15

Mansito, Alex 8B

McDonough, Dick Sil 16

McLeod, John Sil 1A

Moeder, Kyle 13

Name Hole
Monzon, Denis Sil 16

Morley, Jeff Sil 16

Musgrave, Marty 7A

Owen, Riley 11A

Padova, Andy Sil 18B

Patterson, Dave Sil 17A

Powell, Matthew 9

Radomski, Bill 8A

Radomski, Corey 8A

Rodgers, Mike 8B

Rogers , Sam 14B

Shannon, Jason 10

Sparrow, John 7A

Stephenson, Tom Sil 1B

Teuton, Travis 11A

Vanderbie, Larry Sil 14A

Name Hole
Warner, Berger Sil 17B

Watford, Jered 7A

Weber, Richard Sil 14A

Wilemon, Travis 11A

Williams , Bo 8A

Williams, Jim Sil 1B

Williams, Matt 13

Wright, Bill 12

Wright, Duncan Sil 1A

Wright, Luke 7A

Wright, Seth 12

Yancey, Phillip Sil 17B

Yocum, Todd 8B

Young, Ryan 10

Hole Players
1A John McLeod Sil Chris Henry Sil Mike Kemp Sil Duncan Wright Sil

1B Scott Hancock Sil Jim Williams Sil Tom Stephenson Sil Ed Cambias Sil

18A Butch Elkins Sil Bo Craig Sil Ben Heatherly Sil Tom Dicillo Sil

18B Andy Padova Sil Walter Himelsbaugh Sil Paul Kobel Sil Greg Hiland Sil

17A Tony LaCamera Sil Roger Dean Sil Lawrence Harrison Sil Dave Patterson Sil

17B Steve Humphries Sil Phillip Yancey Sil Berger Warner Sil Randy Briggs Sil

16 Bobby Johnson Sil Jeff Morley Sil Dick McDonough Sil Denis Monzon Sil

15 Todd Carstenn Sil Steve Lossing Sil

14A Ross Jones Sil Mike Hinkle Sil Larry Vanderbie Sil Richard Weber Sil

14B Ken Godwin Colton Godwin Jake Haas Sam Rogers

13 Jordan Desguin Matt Williams Kyle Moeder Greg Allen

12 Bill Wright Seth Wright Zane Bowman Chris Darley

11A Travis Wilemon Travis Teuton Riley Owen Jon Houchens

11B Daniel Adkins Lyle Livengood Adam Adkins Zachary Andrews

10 Jason Shannon Ryan Young Jeff Hill Matt Giovannelli

9 Zane Dodson Alec Lopez Albert Kozar Matthew Powell

8A Bill Radomski Corey Radomski Bo Williams Doug Jones

8B Michael Bil Alex Mansito Mike Rodgers Todd Yocum

7A Jered Watford John Sparrow Marty Musgrave Luke Wright

7B Chase Arnold Jeff Leiuuweu Gus Hydbom Zak Bernard

Note: The main tee is the Blue tee. Players on different tees are indicated above.


